Rev Date:  11/30/2020 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
WCB / WCBF / NWCB Series
Welded Ceramic Housed Axial Leaded Wirewound Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

D
Lead Diameter
E
(WCBF only)
F
Lead Length
Type / Code
WCB5, WCBF5, NWCB5
WCB25, WCBF25, NWCB25
WCB20, WCBF20, NWCB20
WCB7, WCBF7, NWCB7
WCB10, WCBF10, NWCB10
WCB15, WCBF15, NWCB15
WCB5, WCBF5 5 1 - 10 K
WCB7, WCBF7 7 1 - 15 K
WCB10, WCBF10 10 1 - 20 K
WCB15, WCBF15 15 1 - 20 K
WCB20, WCBF20 20 1 - 20 K
WCB25, WCBF25 25 1 - 20 K
NWCB5 5 0.1 - 4.7 K
NWCB7 7 0.1 - 7.5 K
NWCB10 10 0.1 - 10 K
NWCB15 15 0.1 - 10 K
NWCB20 20 0.1 - 10 K
NWCB25 25 0.1 - 10 K
0.1 Ω to 10 Ω = ± 50 ppm/ºC
> 10 Ω = ± 20 ppm/ºC
Ohmic Range (Ω) and Tolerance
0.5% 1% 5%